
Selettiva Nord Cassano S. 125 - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 969 TRENTIN J. 20:43.416
Tempo gara

1 2:16.018 08:51:02.057

2 2:16.267 08:53:18.324

3 2:16.074 08:55:34.398

4 2:16.136 08:57:50.534

5 2:20.541 09:00:11.075

6 2:17.765 09:02:28.840

7 2:23.201 09:04:52.041

8 2:15.951 09:07:07.992

9 2:16.987 09:09:24.979

 Po. 2 - # 442 GONZO E. + 01.389
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.611 08:51:04.630

2 2:15.453 08:53:20.083

3 2:15.387 08:55:35.470

4 2:15.719 08:57:51.189

5 2:18.568 09:00:09.757

6 2:17.266 09:02:27.023

7 2:26.564 09:04:53.587

8 2:15.546 09:07:09.133

9 2:17.235 09:09:26.368

 Po. 3 - # 305 SCIANDRONE G. + 11.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.917 08:51:06.215

2 2:17.374 08:53:23.589

3 2:16.731 08:55:40.320

4 2:18.269 08:57:58.589

5 2:18.761 09:00:17.350

6 2:17.510 09:02:34.860

7 2:20.938 09:04:55.798

8 2:19.174 09:07:14.972

9 2:21.240 09:09:36.212

 Po. 4 - # 67 PESSINA M. + 35.750
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.900 08:51:11.126

2 2:21.697 08:53:32.823

3 2:22.015 08:55:54.838

4 2:21.562 08:58:16.400

5 2:20.835 09:00:37.235

6 2:20.374 09:02:57.609

7 2:19.712 09:05:17.321

8 2:20.024 09:07:37.345

9 2:23.384 09:10:00.729

 Po. 5 - # 558 ZONTA P. + 40.583
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.114 08:51:14.400

2 2:20.523 08:53:34.923

3 2:20.951 08:55:55.874

4 2:21.131 08:58:17.005

5 2:21.409 09:00:38.414

6 2:20.918 09:02:59.332

7 2:20.960 09:05:20.292

8 2:20.938 09:07:41.230

9 2:24.332 09:10:05.562

 Po. 6 - # 101 TOZZI L. + 46.751
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.985 08:51:16.182

2 2:19.992 08:53:36.174

3 2:20.843 08:55:57.017

4 2:23.960 08:58:20.977

5 2:19.633 09:00:40.610

6 2:19.738 09:03:00.348

7 2:20.805 09:05:21.153

8 2:25.859 09:07:47.012

9 2:24.718 09:10:11.730

 Po. 7 - # 228 CONTE M. + 55.432
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.265 08:51:08.376

2 2:20.078 08:53:28.454

3 2:36.226 08:56:04.680

4 2:23.784 08:58:28.464

5 2:19.507 09:00:47.971

6 2:21.958 09:03:09.929

7 2:21.903 09:05:31.832

8 2:23.004 09:07:54.836

9 2:25.575 09:10:20.411

 Po. 8 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 1:00.246
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.439 08:51:18.529

2 2:23.776 08:53:42.305

3 2:23.963 08:56:06.268

4 2:23.894 08:58:30.162

5 2:22.836 09:00:52.998

6 2:22.651 09:03:15.649

7 2:24.391 09:05:40.040

8 2:22.472 09:08:02.512

9 2:22.713 09:10:25.225

 Po. 9 - # 249 TIZIAN G. + 1:14.881
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.117 08:51:19.400

2 2:24.835 08:53:44.235

3 2:26.195 08:56:10.430

4 2:23.024 08:58:33.454

5 2:22.468 09:00:55.922

6 2:24.673 09:03:20.595

7 2:22.398 09:05:42.993

8 2:28.062 09:08:11.055

9 2:28.805 09:10:39.860

 Po. 10 - # 34 CERIANI G. + 1:17.648
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.907 08:51:25.552

2 2:28.418 08:53:53.970

3 2:26.510 08:56:20.480

4 2:23.533 08:58:44.013

5 2:23.259 09:01:07.272

6 2:23.637 09:03:30.909

7 2:24.549 09:05:55.458

8 2:23.493 09:08:18.951

9 2:23.676 09:10:42.627

 Po. 11 - # 281 MERCI G. + 1:18.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.999 08:51:34.867

2 2:27.767 08:54:02.634

3 2:27.867 08:56:30.501

4 2:22.964 08:58:53.465

5 2:21.923 09:01:15.388

6 2:22.125 09:03:37.513

7 2:22.551 09:06:00.064

8 2:23.872 09:08:23.936

9 2:19.972 09:10:43.908

 Po. 12 - # 263 FRANCO DAZIANO G.+ 1:39.814
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.490 08:51:24.912

2 2:27.709 08:53:52.621

3 2:26.615 08:56:19.236

4 2:22.954 08:58:42.190

5 2:27.560 09:01:09.750

6 2:24.927 09:03:34.677

7 2:24.707 09:05:59.384

8 2:30.741 09:08:30.125

9 2:34.668 09:11:04.793

 Po. 13 - # 258 TOMMASIN F.+ 1:48.113
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.096 08:51:28.252

2 2:26.836 08:53:55.088

3 2:26.402 08:56:21.490

4 2:23.088 08:58:44.578

5 2:25.717 09:01:10.295

6 2:25.706 09:03:36.001

7 2:32.411 09:06:08.412

8 2:32.464 09:08:40.876

9 2:32.216 09:11:13.092

 Po. 14 - # 129 LOMBARDI L. + 1:49.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.608 08:51:21.171

2 2:29.954 08:53:51.125

3 2:25.128 08:56:16.253

4 2:24.818 08:58:41.071

5 2:24.270 09:01:05.341

6 2:24.178 09:03:29.519

7 2:47.741 09:06:17.260

8 2:28.313 09:08:45.573

9 2:28.479 09:11:14.052

Fastest lap: 2:14.073 
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Selettiva Nord Cassano S. 125 - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 794 ASSALI L. + 1:49.304
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.070 08:51:27.568

2 2:26.939 08:53:54.507

3 2:28.588 08:56:23.095

4 2:22.357 08:58:45.452

5 2:54.326 09:01:39.778

6 2:23.812 09:04:03.590

7 2:22.198 09:06:25.788

8 2:21.952 09:08:47.740

9 2:26.543 09:11:14.283

 Po. 16 - # 211 BRIGNONE G.+ 1:55.852
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.799 08:51:17.195

2 2:22.818 08:53:40.013

3 2:45.574 08:56:25.587

4 2:23.075 08:58:48.662

5 2:40.821 09:01:29.483

6 2:26.605 09:03:56.088

7 2:32.392 09:06:28.480

8 2:28.737 09:08:57.217

9 2:23.614 09:11:20.831

 Po. 17 - # 170 RABAGLIA C. + 2:00.079
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.862 08:51:22.677

2 2:22.854 08:53:45.531

3 2:26.243 08:56:11.774

4 2:25.486 08:58:37.260

5 2:22.956 09:01:00.216

6 2:26.011 09:03:26.227

7 2:52.734 09:06:18.961

8 2:23.805 09:08:42.766

9 2:42.292 09:11:25.058

 Po. 18 - # 189 DE TONI J. + 2:02.996
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.065 08:51:29.667

2 2:29.264 08:53:58.931

3 2:29.145 08:56:28.076

4 2:27.937 08:58:56.013

5 2:28.267 09:01:24.280

6 2:28.864 09:03:53.144

7 2:32.078 09:06:25.222

8 2:31.142 09:08:56.364

9 2:31.611 09:11:27.975

 Po. 19 - # 774 CRAIGHERO G.+ 2:04.266
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.963 08:51:37.436

2 2:29.306 08:54:06.742

3 2:27.194 08:56:33.936

4 2:25.807 08:58:59.743

5 2:27.754 09:01:27.497

6 2:30.584 09:03:58.081

7 2:30.972 09:06:29.053

8 2:30.185 09:08:59.238

9 2:30.007 09:11:29.245

 Po. 20 - # 538 CORNIANI R. + 2:07.308
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.673 08:51:32.432

2 2:28.359 08:54:00.791

3 2:28.403 08:56:29.194

4 2:29.403 08:58:58.597

5 2:28.080 09:01:26.677

6 2:28.194 09:03:54.871

7 2:33.032 09:06:27.903

8 2:30.364 09:08:58.267

9 2:34.020 09:11:32.287

 Po. 21 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M.+ 2:30.932
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.056 08:51:34.137

2 2:35.712 08:54:09.849

3 2:30.350 08:56:40.199

4 2:33.872 08:59:14.071

5 2:30.675 09:01:44.746

6 2:29.505 09:04:14.251

7 2:32.650 09:06:46.901

8 2:31.357 09:09:18.258

9 2:37.653 09:11:55.911

 Po. 22 - # 611 TRIOLO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.353 08:51:39.165

2 2:30.883 08:54:10.048

3 2:37.445 08:56:47.493

4 2:30.383 08:59:17.876

5 2:30.005 09:01:47.881

6 2:32.921 09:04:20.802

7 2:32.656 09:06:53.458

8 2:37.874 09:09:31.332

 Po. 23 - # 64 GRADILONE V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.970 08:51:31.383

2 2:33.476 08:54:04.859

3 2:34.376 08:56:39.235

4 2:33.835 08:59:13.070

5 2:33.334 09:01:46.404

6 2:36.102 09:04:22.506

7 2:38.438 09:07:00.944

8 2:38.597 09:09:39.541

 Po. 24 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.644 08:51:51.668

2 2:33.482 08:54:25.150

3 2:36.959 08:57:02.109

4 2:35.420 08:59:37.529

5 2:34.700 09:02:12.229

6 2:31.887 09:04:44.116

7 2:38.576 09:07:22.692

8 2:34.469 09:09:57.161

 Po. 25 - # 15 GRUBER A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.073 08:50:59.985

2 2:15.084 08:53:15.069

3 2:16.811 08:55:31.880

4 3:39.898 08:59:11.778

5 2:32.903 09:01:44.681

6 2:44.925 09:04:29.606

7 2:55.211 09:07:24.817

8 2:54.779 09:10:19.596

 Po. 26 - # 660 SQUIZZATO A. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.605 08:51:12.781

Fastest lap: 2:14.073 
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